
4/24/2021

2021 Team Stats for Plano (ALL)
Wins=  1 Losses=  4

Offensive Report: Rushing: Receiving: Passing: Other Offense
Leaders
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Xavier Padilla

Kameron Williams

Samuel Sifuentes

Eddie Sanchez

Anthony Licea

Sebastian Estrada

 

Anthony Licea

Raymond Jones

Samuel Sifuentes

Eddie Sanchez

Carson Gill

 

Anthony Licea

Raymond Jones

Samuel Sifuentes

Eddie Sanchez

Carson Gill

 

Samuel Sifuentes

Anthony Licea

Carson Gill

Raymond Jones

Xavier Padilla

 

Anthony Licea

Raymond Jones

Eddie Sanchez

Sebastian Estrada

Samuel Sifuentes

 

Anthony Licea

Raymond Jones

Samuel Sifuentes

Carson Gill

Eddie Sanchez

 

Sebastian Estrada

G

 5

 5

 5

 5

 5

 5

ATT

 81

 29

 22

 12

 10

+YDS

 353

 122

 49

 29

 27

-YDS

 39

 26

 19

 13

 11

YDS

 327

 109

 23

 15

 10

ATT/G

 16.2

 7.3

 4.4

 2.5

 2.4

+AVG

 8.5
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Rosston Bickhaus

Anthony Licea

Raymond Jones

Carson Gill

 

Juan Urbina

Carson Gill

Samuel Sifuentes

Xavier Padilla

Sebastian Estrada

 

Sebastian Estrada

Rosston Bickhaus

Anthony Licea

Raymond Jones

Eddie Sanchez

 

Anthony Licea

Raymond Jones

Sebastian Estrada

Carson Gill

Samuel Sifuentes

Eddie Sanchez

 

Anthony Licea

Carson Gill

Raymond Jones

 

 

Kameron Williams

Xavier Padilla

Sebastian Estrada

Tristian Canfield

Samuel Sifuentes

Anthony Licea

Raymond Jones

 

Kameron Williams

Sebastian Estrada

Xavier Padilla

Tristian Canfield

Samuel Sifuentes

Anthony Licea

 

Kameron Williams

 7

 4.4

 4.2

 2.7

-AVG

 10

 1.9

 1.8

 1.6

 1

AVG

 7.5

 7

 4

 3.8

 1.9

LG

 37

 28

 17

 15

 8

 8

TD

 4

 2

 1

PAT

TAR

 27

 16

 14

 6

 1

 1

 1

REC

 8

 6

 4

 3

 1

 1

+YDS(r)

 119
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Sebastian Estrada

Tristian Canfield

Xavier Padilla

Anthony Licea

 

Samuel Sifuentes

Sebastian Estrada

 

Kameron Williams

Sebastian Estrada

Tristian Canfield

Xavier Padilla

Anthony Licea

 

Kameron Williams

Xavier Padilla

Sebastian Estrada

Tristian Canfield

Raymond Jones

 

Kameron Williams

Sebastian Estrada

Xavier Padilla

Tristian Canfield

Samuel Sifuentes

Anthony Licea

 

Kameron Williams

Tristian Canfield

Anthony Licea

Sebastian Estrada

Xavier Padilla

 

Samuel Sifuentes

Sebastian Estrada

 

Kameron Williams

Tristian Canfield

Anthony Licea

Sebastian Estrada

Xavier Padilla

 

Kameron Williams

Tristian Canfield

Xavier Padilla

 52

 41

 25

 9

-YDS(r)

 3

 1

YDS(r)

 119

 51

 41

 25

 9

TAR/G

 5.4

 3.2

 2.8

 1.5

 .3

REC/G

 1.6

 1.2

 .8

 .8

 .2

 .2

+AVG(r)

 14.9

 13.7

 9

 8.7

 6.3

-AVG(r)

 3

 .2

AVG(r)

 14.9

 13.7

 9

 8.5

 6.3

LG(r)

 35

 33

 12
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Sebastian Estrada

Anthony Licea

 

Kameron Williams

 

 

Samuel Sifuentes

Carson Gill

 

Samuel Sifuentes

Carson Gill

 

Samuel Sifuentes

 

Carson Gill

Samuel Sifuentes

 

Samuel Sifuentes

 

Samuel Sifuentes

 

 

Samuel Sifuentes

 

Samuel Sifuentes

 

Samuel Sifuentes

Carson Gill

 

Samuel Sifuentes

 

Carson Gill

Samuel Sifuentes

 

Samuel Sifuentes

Carson Gill

Anthony Licea

Bryan Del Abra

 12

 9

TD(r)

 1

PAT(r)

PASS

 64

 2

CMP

 22

 1

YDS(p)

 243

CMP%

 50

 34.4

LG(p)

 35

TD(p)

 1

PAT(p)

INT

 7

SAC

 4

Pass/G

 12.8

 .5

PASSDP

 1

QBRat

 56.3

 12.2

FUM

 2

 1

 1

 1
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Samuel Sifuentes

Carson Gill

Anthony Licea

Bryan Del Abra

 

 

Anthony Licea

Kameron Williams

Sebastian Estrada

Raymond Jones

Tristian Canfield

Carson Gill

Eddie Sanchez

 

Anthony Licea

Kameron Williams

Samuel Sifuentes

Sebastian Estrada

Juan Urbina

Rosston Bickhaus

Carson Gill

Eddie Sanchez

Raymond Jones

 

Anthony Licea

Sebastian Estrada

 

 

Anthony Licea

Sebastian Estrada

 

 

Anthony Licea

Carson Gill

Kameron Williams

Raymond Jones

 

Anthony Licea

Xavier Padilla

Kameron Williams

Raymond Jones

Sebastian Estrada

TO

 2

 1

 1

 1

SFTY

1st

 16

 7

 6

 6

 2

 2

 2

4thAt

 3

 2

 2

 2

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

4thMd

 1

 1

Big Pass

Big Run

 1

 1

QB Spike

PTS

 24

 12

 6

 6

YDSOFF

 336

 207

 119

 109

 68


